Application:
Specification:
Unit
nm
nm
dB
dB

             Slow axis is default aligned to the connector key. Connectors only 1W CW optical power guarantee.
Drawing:
Ordering Information (Part Number):
 WWWW  A  HH  J  LL  CC
 Wavelength  Working Axis  Fiber Jacket  Fiber Length  Connector
 1310 - 1310nm  F - Fast Axis Blocked  B - 250um Bare  05 - 0.5m  NE - None
 1550 - 1550nm       Slow Axis Working        Fiber  10 - 1.0m  FA - FC/APC
 SSSS - Specify  B - Both Axes Working  9 - 900um Loose  15 - 1.5m  FU - FC/UPC
       Tube  20 - 2.0m  SA - SC/APC
 SS - Specify  SU - SU/APC
 LA - LC/APC
 SS - Specify   LU - LC/UPC
 SS - Specify
sales@seagnol.com Page 1 of 1
 15 - 15W
 20 - 20W
 03 - 3W
 05 - 5W
 10 - 10W
 HPMCIR-WWWW-P-A-HH-J-LL-CC
 P
 Port  Handling Power
 3 - 3 Ports  01 - 1W
Storage Temperature T -40~85
Package Dimension Φ5.5×L50 or L80xW12xH10